H https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
Clty Of FOI’t LaUderdale com/Calendar.aspx
www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast

Legislation Text O ree ol 98

File #: 12-1210, Version: 1

CONTRACT EXTENSION - MONTH-TO-MONTH, NOT TO EXCEED THREE MONTHS and a not-to-
exceed amount of $11,999.76 for State Legislative Lobbyist Services

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/17/2022
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

